
Tender: NIT NO: 04/RSD OF 2024-25 (Sl. 1 to 3)

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District NADIA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer,Ranaghat Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT NO: 04/RSD OF

2024-25 (Sl. 1 to 3)

Estimate

Put to

Tender

0.00 Memo No 28/RSD Memo Date 09-01-2025

e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 09-01-2025 06:55 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 20-01-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 20-01-2025 12:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 20-01-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Urgent basis carriage of different dia DI Pipe which is supply by Resource

Division at different water supply scheme under Ranaghat Sub-Division,

Nadia Division P.H.Engineering Dte.

99705.99 90 days 1994.00

2

Shifting of pipe (excluding the cost of DI pipe) to be effected during

construction of over head reservoir within the Head work site of Gagnapur

Pipe water supply scheme under Ranaghat Subdivision P.H.E. Dte.

74427.53 30 days 1489.00

3

Protection work(Bamboo pilling) at Kalinarayanpur Uttarpara in

connection of Augmentation work of Kamgachi Zone-II W/S Scheme under

Ranaghat Sub-Division PHE Dte.

99298.39 30 days 1986.00



6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 SCHEDULE02.pdf

2 SCHEDULE03.pdf

3 NOTICE NIT 04.pdf

4 WBF_2911.pdf

5 SCHEDULE01.pdf


	Tender: NIT NO: 04/RSD OF 2024-25 (Sl. 1 to 3)
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


